10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Vanishing

An exhibition of ceramic sculpture by Bev Hogg

Friday 28 June - Saturday 27 July, 2024

Comfort & Risk - Gang Gang

Displace - Gang Gang & Noisy Miner

Home Hollows - Gang Gang

Squirm - Gang Gang

Pink Cockatoo - Lophochroa Leadbeateri - stump

Swift Parrot No. 499 - Lathamus discolour

Sulphur Crested Cockatoo - stump

The Promise of a Full Moon

Big Dreams

Blue Wing Parrot Neophema Chrysostoma No.1

Blue Wing Parrot Neophema Chrysostoma No.2

Blue Wing Parrot Neophema Chrysostoma No.3

Blue Wing Parrot Neophema Chrysostoma No.4

Blue Wing Parrot Neophema Chrysostoma No.5

Blue Wing Parrot Neophema Chrysostoma No.6

Blue Wing Parrot Neophema Chrysostoma No.7

Orange Belly Parrot Neophema Chrysogaster No.1

Orange Belly Parrot Neopema Chrysogaster No.2

Orange Belly Parrot Neopema Chrysogaster No.3

Orange Belly Parrot Neopema Chrysogaster No.4

Orange Belly Parrot Neopema Chrysogaster No.5

Love in Captivity - Orange Belly Parrot

Fountain of Joy - Gang Gang

Glossy Black Cockatoo - Calyptorhynchus Lathami

74 x 43 x 14cm

55 x 20 x 30cm

62 x 20 x 30cm

48 x 20 x 20cm

64 x 27 x 25cm

74 x 13 x 24cm

74 x 25 x 34cm

65 x 35 x 30cm

71 x 35x30cm

50 x 25 x 13cm

37 x35x12cm

34 x 33 x12cm

29 x 37 x 13cm

23 x 34 x 10cm

21 x 37 x11cm

22 x40 x 13cm

21 x 30 x 12cm

21 x 30 x 12cm

19x34 x 11cm

22 x 30 x 12cm

17 x 36 x 13cm

40 x 30 x 23cm

66 x 33 x 24cm

75 %x 24 x 28cm

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

$1,600

$1,400

$1,300

$1,000

$1,300

$1,250

$1,500

$1,600

$1,600

$800

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$900

$1,700

$1,700



“IN PLAIN SIGHT” - Wall Work

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Magpie - Headphones

Magpie - Mobile Phone

Magpie - Smaller Cyclist

Magpie - Cyclist

Magpie - Collingwood

Magpie - Wrap

Gang Gang

Magpie - Looking Back

Magpie - Headscarf

Magpie - Zigzag Dress

Magpie - Spotty Dress

Sulphur Crested Cockatoo

Magpie - Rainhat

Magpie - Dave

Magpie - Laura

Magpie - Baseball

Magpie - Mum & Bub in Backpack

Magpie - Kid in Animal Hoodie

Magpie - Pirate

Crested Pigeon

Crested Pigeon

Magpie - Stooped

Tree Creeper

Magpie - Teenager Jodhpur Pants

Magpie - Stripe Cape

Magpie - Stripe Pants

23 X7 x8cm

21 x9x7cm

21 x9x9cm

24 x 11 x 8cm

27 X8 x7cm

28 x9x9cm

17 x 8 x 5ecm

21 x13 x8cm

20 x 8 x 5cm

23 x9x5cm

23 x9x5cm

22 X7 x5cm

29x 12 x 11cm

29 x 11 x 8cm

29 x 11 x9cm

29 x 15 x 4cm

25x 11 x8cm

21 x8x8cm

22 x 14 x 4cm

23 x 8 x4cm

25X 7 x5cm

17 x 13 x 5cm

23 x 11 x 4cm

24 x 12 x9cm

21 x12 x10cm

22 x 11 x 10cm

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

Clay & coloured slips

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400

$400



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Magpie - Stripe Oulffit

Native Noisy Miner

Native Noisy Miner

Native Noisy Miner

Gang Gang

Magpie - Big Hair on Mobile Phone

Ibis - Bin Chicken

Ibis - Bin Chicken

Magpie - Woman with Purse

Lorikeet

Lorikeet

Magpie - White Hoodie Suit

Pink and Grey Galah

Magpie - Big Dress

Magpie - Looking Forward

gallery

Lowe
&lee

21 x13 x8cm

25x 11 x 5cm

27 x 11 x 6cm

21 x 12 x4cm

21 X6 x6Cm

25x 10 x 8cm

26 x 11 x 9cm

26 x 15 x 5ecm

29 x 11 x 6cm

22X 9x7cm

20 x 8 x 6cm

26 X 8 x 9cm

24 x 10 x 6cm

22 x 12 x11cm

20 x 12 x 8cm

Clay & coloured slips $400

Clay & coloured slips $400
Clay & coloured slips $400
Clay & coloured slips $400
Clay & coloured slips $400
Clay & coloured slips $400
Clay & coloured slips $400
Clay & coloured slips $400
Clay & coloured slips $400
Clay & coloured slips $400
Clay & coloured slips $400
Clay & coloured slips $400
Clay & coloured slips $400
Clay & coloured slips $400
Clay & coloured slips $400

49 - 51 King St, Newtown NSW 2042
02 9550 4433

info@gallerylnl.com.au

Gallery Hours

Monday - Saturday, 10am - 5:30pm



